
Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 SAPNA ICA172017136595 JAIPAL
2 NIRMAL DEVI ICA181714210120 TARA CHAND
3 GOVIND ICA182018142937 VINOD
4 PARVEEN ICA191905622040 PREM KUMAR
5 DEEPAK ICA192018032204 BALBIR
6 PRITI ICA192019127477 SATYAWAN
7 MANDEEP ICA192019127554 SATYAWAN
8 ASHISH KUMAR ICA192019130602 RAVINDER SINGH
9 DEEPAK ICA211020141332 SATYAPAL SINGH

10 AKASH ICA211021251181 RAN SINGH
11 SANJEEV ICA211021255030 BALJEET SINGH
12 BANTI ICA212102620410 SATYAWAN
13 SUBHAM ICA212105210124 SURESH KUMAR
14 NIKHIL SHARMA ICA213021215718 SANJAY KUMAR
15 TARUN ICA213021228455 JAI BHAGWAN
16 SUNNY ICA213021296173 MAHENDER
17 SACHIN KUMAR ICA213021303397 RAJBIR SINGH
18 SHEKHAR ICA213021307897 DEVI LAL
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